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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

2024 Women's Skipper Championship

Santa Barbara Yacht Club

2024 Women's Skippers Championship Results

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

FLEET

Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20
Harbor 20

SAIL CLUB
35 SBYC
422 SBYC
338 SBYC
159 SBYC

263

SBYC

HelmName CrewName

Heidi Ziskind KJ Paradise
Lauren Bell Sarah Schaupeter
Claire Hunt Charlotte Mack
Emma Deardorff Carly Shevitz

Alex Ivory Hunter McCoole

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

R2
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
4.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0

Total
3.0
6.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

Nett
3.0
6.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
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