2024 Women's Skipper Championship

Santa Barbara Yacht Club

2024 Women's Skippers Championship Results

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	FLEET	SAIL	CLUB	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Harbor 20	35	SBYC	Heidi Ziskind	KJ Paradise	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Harbor 20	422	SBYC	Lauren Bell	Sarah Schaupeter	2.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	6.0
3rd	Harbor 20	338	SBYC	Claire Hunt	Charlotte Mack	3.0	5.0	3.0	11.0	11.0
4th	Harbor 20	159	SBYC	Emma Deardorff	Carly Shevitz	4.0	3.0	5.0	12.0	12.0
5th	Harbor 20	263	SBYC	Alex Ivorv	Hunter McCoole	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	13.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com

https://sbyc.org

https://sbyc.org racing@sbyc.org